Sonoita Elementary School District # 25
Elgin School
23 Elgin Road

Elgin, Arizona 85611
(520) 455-5514 Fax (520) 455-5516

Mary Faley, Superintendent

Melissa Paul, Executive Secretary

Classified Exempt Salary Schedule

Facilities/Maintenance Director
Executive Admin. Assistant/Food Service Director
Business Manager/Human Resources

Step Hourly Rate
1 $45,200
$47,600
$50,000
$52,400
$54,800
$57,200
$59,600
$62,000
$64,400
$66,800

O O NGOV A_WN

=
o

District Observed Holidays

Labor Day New Year’s Day
Columbus Day Civil Rights Day (MLK)
Veterans Day Presidents Day
Thanksgiving Spring Holiday
Christmas Eve Memorial Day
Christmas Day Juneteenth

Independence Day

Board Approved: 6/6/2023



