

Sonoita Elementary School District # 25

Elgin School

23 Elgin Road Elgin, Arizona 85611 (520) 455-5514 Fax (520) 455-5516

Mary Faley, Superintendent Melissa Paul, Executive Secretary

Classified Exempt Salary Schedule

Facilities/Maintenance Director
Executive Admin. Assistant/Food Service Director
Business Manager/Human Resources

Step	Hourly Rate
1	\$45,200
2	\$47,600
3	\$50,000
4	\$52,400
5	\$54,800
6	\$57,200
7	\$59,600
8	\$62,000
9	\$64,400
10	\$66,800

District Observed Holidays

Labor Day New Year's Day

Columbus Day Civil Rights Day (MLK)

Veterans Day Presidents Day
Thanksgiving Spring Holiday
Christmas Eve Memorial Day
Christmas Day Juneteenth

Independence Day

Board Approved: <u>6/6/2023</u>